
ID SKU Fac POP

Shelf 1: 99.0'' Floor to bottom of b...
1 1001749473 1 M
2 645046 1 M
3 654532 1 M
4 1001001689 1 M
5 649037 1 M
6 349198 1 M

Shelf 2: 81.8'' Floor to bottom of b...
7 1001762717 1 M
8 1001001791 1 M
9 672309 1 M

10 669782 1 M
11 1000023024 1 Y M
12 675634 1 M

Shelf 3: 76.3'' Floor to bottom of b...
13 1001749798 1 M
14 564880 1 M
15 566191 1 M
16 1001001576 1 M
17 565183 1 M
18 345718 1 M
19 1001762715 1 M
20 1001001665 1 M
21 566764 1 M
22 566257 1 M
23 1000023026 1 M
24 567799 1 M
25 1001186594 1 Y M
26 1001749855 1 M
27 1000016069 1 M
28 1001326369 1 M
29 332320 1 M
30 1000035358 1 M

Shelf 4: 54.8'' Floor to bottom of b...
31 1001186665 1 M
32 1001749480 1 M
33 1000016071 1 M
34 1001326443 1 M
35 343298 1 M
36 1000027534 1 M

Shelf 5: 34.5'' Floor to bottom of b...
37 1000006642 10 M
38 1000006267 4 M

Shelf 6: At Floor
39 1001187887 1 Y M
40 1000005338 1 Y
41 1001250156 1 Y M

Live: 12/10/2016

2023873-1

*2023873-1*POG Key:

Additional Information: Review the Sign Reference Guide for placement of non-SKU specific
POP.  If this bay does NOT have the updated THS fixture as POG�ed here, merchandise the 3-
6 take home samples that represent the larger display boards in the turbo rack fixture in the
take home sample tray.  The THS tray is located on the left hand side of the turbo rack fixture.
It may be behind a c-channel that should be removed.

Refer to Merchandise Protection Standards at
mySuccess > myDepartment > Asset Protection >
Loss Prevention > Merchandise Protection Standards

If assistance is needed, please visit
MyApron > Planogram > Planogram MST
Ticket Form to create a MST Ticket.

1 Bay-99-Home Decorators Collection Colonial 1, 3, 4_MLDG

23 - Wall/Floor Covering  >  11 - Laminate Flooring  >  084 - Laminate Flooring  >  2163 - Home Decorators Collection

Pg: 1 of 2

Safety Text: Vertically stored flooring pieces must be displayed in the approved �turbo� fixture
or have bolted safety beam and toe beam. Laminate flooring or trim pieces must not extend
into aisle or flue space behind fixture. All beams supporting palletized wood/laminate flooring
must be at least 5� in height and bolted with grade 5 bolts.  Pallets must also be supported by
wire decking or wood stickers with two crossbars (front to back metal supports) under each
pallet position. See MyApron for full Merchnadise Safety Standards
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LAMINATE POP PACKAGE
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Live: 12/10/2016

2023873-1

*2023873-1*POG Key:

Refer to Merchandise Protection Standards at
mySuccess > myDepartment > Asset Protection >
Loss Prevention > Merchandise Protection
Standards

If assistance is needed, please visit
MyApron > Planogram > Planogram MST
Ticket Form to create a MST Ticket.

1 Bay-99-Home Decorators Collection Colonial 1, 3, 4_MLDG

23 - Wall/Floor Covering  >  11 - Laminate Flooring  >  084 - Laminate Flooring  >  2163 - Home Decorators Collection
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Shelf:   1
ID SKU UPC Part # Name Additional Info ePop Merch Eco
1 1001749473 000000000 FRANKLIN LAKES HICKORY-DB 14.25X16 Disp
2 645046 846168062999 6X6 DB-RECLAIMED CHESTNUT Disp
3 654532 846168062890 6X6 DB-CLAYTON OAK Disp
4 1001001689 846168096697 POLISHED STRAW MAPLE-DB Disp
5 649037 846168063002 6X6 DB-CHERRY SIENNA Disp
6 349198 846168006467 6X6-MAPLE CHOCOLATE Disp

Shelf:   2
ID SKU UPC Part # Name Additional Info ePop Merch Eco
7 1001762717 000000000 TOFFEE HICKORY-DB 14.25X16 Disp
8 1001001791 846168096703 HARBOUR OAK-DB Disp
9 672309 846168062913 6X6 DB-COUNTRY OAK DUSK Disp

10 669782 846168062906 6X6 DB-COUNTRY OAK SUNDOWN Disp
11 1000023024 846168080429 ABDB-HG DISTRESSED MAPLE RIVERWOOD D239436-59 Disp
12 675634 846168062920 6X6 DB-MAPLE GROVE NATURAL Disp

Shelf:   3
ID SKU UPC Part # Name Additional Info ePop Merch Eco
13 1001749798 000000000 FRANKLIN LAKES HICKORY-THS Disp
14 564880 846168062630 THS-RECLAIMED CHESTNUT Disp
15 566191 846168062531 THS-CLAYTON OAK Disp
16 1001001576 846168096659 POLISHED STRAW MAPLE-THS Disp
17 565183 846168062647 THS-CHERRY SIENNA Disp
18 345718 846168006344 THS-MAPLE CHOCOLATE Disp
19 1001762715 000000000 TOFFEE HICKORY-THS Disp
20 1001001665 846168096666 HARBOUR OAK-THS Disp
21 566764 846168062555 THS-COUNTRY OAK DUSK Disp
22 566257 846168062548 THS-COUNTRY OAK SUNDOWN Disp
23 1000023026 846168080405 THS-HG DISTRESSED MAPLE RIVERWOOD Disp
24 567799 846168062562 THS-MAPLE GROVE NATURAL Disp
25 1001186594 846168097649 8MM XP HALEY OAK-THS D2319750-08 Disp
26 1001749855 000000000 CREEKBED HICKORY-THS Disp
27 1000016069 846168077573 DISTRESSED BROWN HICKORY - THS Disp
28 1001326369 000000000 HDC 12MM HANDSCR MEDIUM HICKORY-THS Disp
29 332320 846168048139 THS-DEEP ESPRESSO WALNUT Disp
30 1000035358 846168078310 SUNRISE HICKORY-THS Disp

Shelf:   4
ID SKU UPC Part # Name Additional Info ePop Merch Eco
31 1001186665 846168097687 8MM XP HALEY OAK-DP Sign Only SKU: 1001206883 Disp
32 1001749480 000000000 CREEKBED HICKORY-DP 14.25X46 Disp
33 1000016071 846168077580 DISTRESSED BROWN HICKORY - DP Disp
34 1001326443 000000000 12MM HANDSCRAPE MEDIUM-DP Disp
35 343298 846168047941 SLANT-DEEP ESPRESSO WALNUT Disp
36 1000027534 846168078204 SUNRISE HICKORY-DP Disp

Shelf:   5
ID SKU UPC Part # Name Additional Info ePop Merch Eco
37 1000006642 040036590595 PREMIUM 3-IN-1 UNDERLAYMENT 100SQFT Unit No
38 1000006267 851312004060 48" FLOORMUFFLER 100SF Unit No

Shelf:   6
ID SKU UPC Part # Name Additional Info ePop Merch Eco
39 1001187887 604743114002 8MM XP HALEY OAK 19.63SF Multiple Pallet No
40 1000005338 9006936516371 12MM DISTRESSED BROWN HICKORY15.45SF Multiple Pallet No
41 1001250156 846184002078 HDC 12MM HS HICKORY MEDIUM 12.19SF D2310177-6453 Pallet No


